SMA POWER CONTROL MODULE
Flexible
•  Suitable for various requirements
•  4 digital inputs,
1 multi-function relay
•  Optional or available as retrofit kit
User-friendly
•  Configuration with Sunny Explorer

WINDY TRIPOWER
Maximum number of Power Control Modules connected in parallel
Type designation
Technical data SMA Power Control Module
4 digital inputs
Via inverter
30 V
1,0 A
3-pole plug
100.000 switching cycles
58 / 115 / 31 mm
(2,3 / 4,5 / 1,2 inch)
49 g
In the inverter
IP20
IP65
–40 °C … +70 °C
(–40 °F ... +158 °F)
10 % ... 95 %
3000 m
–25 °C … +85 °C
(–13 °F ... +185 °F)
4 % ... 100 %
3000 m
SB 2500TLST-21, 3000TLST-21,
3000TL-21, 3600TL-21,
4000TL-21, 5000TL-21
STP 8000TL-10, 10000TL-10,
12000TL-10, 15000TL-10,
17000TL-10, 15000TLHE-10,
20000TLHE-10, 15000TLEE-10,
20000TLEE-10
—
5
PWCMOD-10
4 digital inputs
Via inverter
30 V (DC) / 230 V (AC)1
1,0 A
3-pole spring clamp terminal
(on the inverter side)
100.000 switching cycles
127 / 77 / 39 mm
(5 / 3 / 1,5 inch)
55 g
In the inverter
IP20
IP65
–40 °C … +70 °C
(–40 °F ... +158 °F)
10 % ... 95 %
3000 m
–25 °C … +85 °C
(–13 °F ... +185 °F)
4 % ... 100 %
3000 m
—
STP 5000TL-20, 6000TL-20,
7000TL-20, 8000TL-20,
9000TL-20
WTP 5000TL-20, 6000TL-20,
7000TL-20, 8000TL-20,
9000TL-20
5 2
PWCBRD-10
1 See installation manual
2 Only possible with external star-shaped wiring
— Not Available
Version: January 2013